FRUIT TRIANGLE
(SPECIFICATION GRADE)
BEAM: UP, DOWN, UP & DOWN, IN, OUT
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
FRUIT TRIANGLE collection is available in a variety of sizes and mount styles,
with the light inside the triangle and hundreds of finishing options for the fixture

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/03/2024
CODE: CODE: P-22
P-22
-WH
-BK
-BR
-CRM
-CS*
White Powder Coated
Black Powder Coated
Bronze Powder Coated
Chrome Powder Coated
Custom RAL on request
POWDER СОАТ FINISHES
FAUX-WOOD PAINTED FINISHES
-W
-BW
-DR
Light wood
Brown wood
Dark wood
GALVANIC METAL FINISHES
10 FIXTURE FINISHES:
* E.G. : CS = RAL #3020
-AL
-AT

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/03/2024
CODE: CODE: P-22
P-22
POWDER СОАТ FINISHES
FAUX-WOOD PAINTED FINISHES
-LW
-BW
-DR
Light wood
Brown wood
Dark wood
GALVANIC METAL FINISHES
12 CANOPY FINISHES:
-WH
-BK
-BR
-CRM
-CS*
White Powder Coat
Black Powder Coat
Bronze Powder Coat
Chrome Powder Coat
Custom RAL on request
-AL
-AT
-Nl
-NS
-SL
-CL
-OCL
Aluminum
Anthracite
Nickel
Nickel Satin
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
Oxidated Copper Leaf
-SC
-CT
-BSG
-GL
-G24
-BL
-BZ
Satin Copper
Corten
Brushed Satin Gold
Gold Leaf
Gold 24 Karat
Black
Bronze
* E.G. : CS = RAL #3020
Example: Example:
P-22-UD-24-S-SS-H12-W2-80CR-K30-ND-W-CL